Job Name   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Contractor   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Job Location   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Approval   –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Engineer   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Contractor’s P.O. No.   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Approval   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Representative   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Powers product specifications in U.S. customary units and metric are approximate and are provided for reference only. For precise measurements,
please contact Powers Technical Service. Powers reserves the right to change or modify product design, construction, specifications, or materials with-
out prior notice and without incurring any obligation to make such changes and modifications on Powers products previously or subsequently sold.
ES-P-SF-LFSH1430-2V-DV

are in mm
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Typical Specification
DV water temperature control system shall be factory assembled and tested and shall include two thermostatic mixing valves capable of maintaining water temperature
to 5°F (3°C) above set point. DV shall include two HydroGuard® XP LFSH1430 Series Master-Tempering Valve with advanced, paraffin-based actuation technology. The
valves shall be constructed using Lead Free* brass. Lead Free* brass valves shall comply with state codes and standards, where applicable, requiring reduced lead
content. DV shall also include copper piping, ball valve(s) and temperature/pressure gauge for diagnostics. The tempering valve shall have union checkstops, an outlet
temperature range of 90 – 160°F (32 – 71°C) (with lockable means), and a single seat design for positive shutoff. Valve shall be ASSE 1017 listed and CSA certified.
Minimum flows to ASSE 1017 shall be 2.0 gpm (8 lpm) for LFSH1432DV and LFSH1434DV.
Valve shall be a Powers’ model _______.  All alternatives must have written approval prior to bidding.
Recirculation Piping Diagram
Please see Piping Diagram Section of this catalog.
Valve Inlets Outlet Order Code
LFSH1432/LFSH1434 1-½" (40mm) 2" (50mm) LFSH1432DV
LFSH1434/LFSH1434 2" (50mm) 2-½" (65mm) LFSH1434DV
Finish
Rough Bronze   A
Piping
Bottom/Top   E